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Guidelines: 
1. Provisionally selected candidates may proceed for payment of the admission fees in the payment link 

of Samarth portal using the applicant’s user id and password by 7th August, 2025 23: 55 PM. Failing 
of payment before deadline will lead to lose the allocated seat.  

2. Once payment is successful, candidate will send a copy of the payment receipt by emailing to 
hod_cs@aus.ac.in on or before 8th August, 2025 positively.  

3. Waiting candidates may physically visit the Department for SPOT ADMISSION on 8th August, 2025 
(Only if seat vacancy exists under the specific category). The SPOT ADMISSION will be as per the 
AUS Guidelines. http://www.aus.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/PG-Admission-Notification-
2025.pdf     

 
 
 

UR Merit List: 
 

RANK 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

1 ASSAM0001119 KAMOLIKA DAS 
2 ASSAM0001640 ARKA MONDAL 
3 ASSAM0000182 SNEHASISH DAS 
4 ASSAM0002228 MANTAVYA KUMAR 
5 ASSAM0002677 HARSH SINGHANIA 
6 ASSAM0000108 SUBHAJIT NATH 
7 ASSAM0002320 ANIA PRASAD 
8 ASSAM0001358 DEBDATTA NAG 

 

UR Waiting List: 
 

RANK 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

9 ASSAM0000391 VEDANSH MALLICK 
10 ASSAM0002377 SHUBH MANI 
11 ASSAM0001407 LAITONJAM APOI SINGH 
12 ASSAM0002329 TAHREEN AHMED LASKAR 
13 ASSAM0000308 ANANDARUPA GHOSH 
14 ASSAM0001699 PRIYANGSHU NATH 
15 ASSAM0000239 PRIYAM CHAKRABORTY 
16 ASSAM0000904 VARSHA KUMARI 
17 ASSAM0001413 ISHAN HIRA 
18 ASSAM0000910 JNYANDEEP BORO 
19 ASSAM0001109 ANGEL 
20 ASSAM0001329 SURESH PRASAD GUPTA 
21 ASSAM0000469 SAHIL KUMAR 
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22 ASSAM0002375 
RUPAM ASUTOSH 
DANGUA 

23 ASSAM0002542 AKASH KUMAR 
24 ASSAM0000566 AMAR SINGHA 

25 ASSAM0000926 
MADEEHAH SULTANA 
BARBHUIYA 

26 ASSAM0002050 DOIPAYAN CHOWDHURY 
27 ASSAM0000481 DISHITA DUTTA 
28 ASSAM0001438 SWARBADEEP NATH 
29 ASSAM0002156 UDESHNA DUTTA 
30 ASSAM0000815 JAHNURIMA BORAH 
31 ASSAM0000498 SHEIKH UBAIR 
32 ASSAM0001245 DIPANKAR MEHATA 
33 ASSAM0000762 BHAWANA KUMARI 
34 ASSAM0000155 SANDIPAN NATH 
35 ASSAM0000769 MONODEEP DUTTA 
36 ASSAM0000344 POLOK DEY 
37 ASSAM0000360 ABIJIT DAS 
38 ASSAM0001331 ROHINI PRAJAPATI 
39 ASSAM0002446 NANDA SAI TEJA 
40 ASSAM0000322 PRATIK BHATTACHARJEE 
41 ASSAM0001299 PRIYA 
42 ASSAM0000280 MANISHA MAJHI 
43 ASSAM0000086 SHAYNI PAUL 
44 ASSAM0001064 MOUTUSHI DAS 
45 ASSAM0001927 AMARJYOTI SHARMA 
46 ASSAM0000133 AKRAM HUSSAIN 
47 ASSAM0000718 ALLIKA DAS 
48 ASSAM0001526 BITTU KUMAR 
49 ASSAM0000015 AYUSH SINGH 
50 ASSAM0001412 GOUTHAM RATHOD 
51 ASSAM0000234 AYUSH DEB 
52 ASSAM0000318 CHITRADEEP DEY 
53 ASSAM0002308 NEELANJAN KAR 
54 ASSAM0000500 K. BIKASH SINGHA 

55 ASSAM0001752 
SHOORSEN 
THIRUNAVUKKARASU K 

56 ASSAM0000452 AMAN FANDEMBAM 
57 ASSAM0000402 SAMARJIT PAUL 
58 ASSAM0000589 BAIBHAB BHATTACHARJEE 
59 ASSAM0000737 PREM ROY 
60 ASSAM0001544 PARAG PURKAYASTHA 

61 ASSAM0001235 
GUNJAN JYOTI 
BORGOHAIN 

62 ASSAM0000193 ABHISHEK MISHRA 
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63 ASSAM0000178 PREETY KUMARI 
64 ASSAM0002231 CHANDRAMANI SINGH 
65 ASSAM0000742 JEET DAS 
66 ASSAM0001124 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
67 ASSAM0002465 UDANGSA RAMCHIARY 
68 ASSAM0001638 TRISHANJIT KARI 
69 ASSAM0001778 GHANSHYAM KUMAR 

70 ASSAM0001058 
RAHANARA BEGUM 
LASKAR 

71 ASSAM0001128 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
72 ASSAM0000362 AKSHANSH PANDEY 
73 ASSAM0000263 ATUL KUMAR 

74 ASSAM0001176 
PRIYANGSHU PRATIM 
NATH 

75 ASSAM0001592 SOURAV SAHA 

76 ASSAM0000448 
SOIBAM ASHOKUMAR 
MEETEI 

77 ASSAM0001974 SANJAY SINGH 
78 ASSAM0000826 NITISH KUMAR 

79 ASSAM0000553 
SATARUPA 
BHATTACHARJEE 

80 ASSAM0001075 TANUSREE NATH 
81 ASSAM0001332 ANAND KISHOR 

 
 

EWS Merit List 
 

RANK 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

27 ASSAM0000481 DISHITA DUTTA 
33 ASSAM0000762 BHAWANA KUMARI 

 
EWS Waiting List 

 

RANK 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

45 ASSAM0001927 AMARJYOTI SHARMA 
49 ASSAM0000015 AYUSH SINGH 
53 ASSAM0002308 NEELANJAN KAR 

58 ASSAM0000589 
BAIBHAB 
BHATTACHARJEE 

60 ASSAM0001544 PARAG PURKAYASTHA 
62 ASSAM0000193 ABHISHEK MISHRA 
64 ASSAM0002231 CHANDRAMANI SINGH 
73 ASSAM0000263 ATUL KUMAR 
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OBC-NCL Merit List 
 

RANK 
FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

10 ASSAM0002377 SHUBH MANI 
11 ASSAM0001407 LAITONJAM APOI SINGH 
13 ASSAM0000308 ANANDARUPA GHOSH 
14 ASSAM0001699 PRIYANGSHU NATH 
20 ASSAM0001329 SURESH PRASAD GUPTA 

 
OBC-NCL Waiting List 

 
RANK FORM 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

21 ASSAM0000469 SAHIL KUMAR 

22 ASSAM0002375 
RUPAM ASUTOSH 
DANGUA 

23 ASSAM0002542 AKASH KUMAR 
32 ASSAM0001245 DIPANKAR MEHATA 
34 ASSAM0000155 SANDIPAN NATH 
38 ASSAM0001331 ROHINI PRAJAPATI 
48 ASSAM0001526 BITTU KUMAR 
54 ASSAM0000500 K. BIKASH SINGHA 

55 ASSAM0001752 
SHOORSEN 
THIRUNAVUKKARASU K 

56 ASSAM0000452 AMAN FANDEMBAM 
57 ASSAM0000402 SAMARJIT PAUL 
66 ASSAM0001124 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
69 ASSAM0001778 GHANSHYAM KUMAR 
71 ASSAM0001128 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

76 ASSAM0000448 
SOIBAM ASHOKUMAR 
MEETEI 

77 ASSAM0001974 SANJAY SINGH 
78 ASSAM0000826 NITISH KUMAR 

 
SC Merit List 

 
RANK FORM 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

17 ASSAM0001413 ISHAN HIRA 
19 ASSAM0001109 ANGEL 
37 ASSAM0000360 ABIJIT DAS 
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SC Waiting List 
 

RANK FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

44 ASSAM0001064 MOUTUSHI DAS 
47 ASSAM0000718 ALLIKA DAS 
59 ASSAM0000737 PREM ROY 
63 ASSAM0000178 PREETY KUMARI 
65 ASSAM0000742 JEET DAS 
68 ASSAM0001638 TRISHANJIT KARI 
75 ASSAM0001592 SOURAV SAHA 
81 ASSAM0001332 ANAND KISHOR 

 
ST Merit List 

 
RANK FORM 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

18 ASSAM0000910 JNYANDEEP BORO 
42 ASSAM0000280 MANISHA MAJHI 

 
ST Waiting List 

 
RANK FORM 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

50 ASSAM0001412 GOUTHAM RATHOD 
67 ASSAM0002465 UDANGSA RAMCHIARY 

 
 

 
Head, 

Department of Computer Science 
Date: 06.08.2025 

 


